
Roster for 2024/2025 International Programs Committee

Chair June 2025 Murray, Seth College of Humanities and Social Sciences
Interdisciplinary Studies

Campus Box 7107
9195150450
dsmurray@ncsu.edu

Co-Chair Not Occupied

FAC CALS June 2026 Post, Angela College of Agriculture and Life Sciences
Crop & Soil Sciences

Campus Box 7620
9195155824
arricha3@ncsu.edu

FAC H&SS June 2025 Murray, Seth College of Humanities and Social Sciences
Interdisciplinary Studies

Campus Box 7107
9195150450
dsmurray@ncsu.edu

FAC DES June 2027 Fuller, Jarrett College of Design
Graphic & Industrial Design

Campus Box 7701
jwfulle3@ncsu.edu

FAC ED June 2025 Young, Carl College of Education
TELS

Campus Box 7801
9195134853
cayoung2@ncsu.edu

FAC ENGR June 2025 Narayan, Roger College of Engineering
Biomedical Engineering

Campus Box 7115
9196968488
rjnaraya@ncsu.edu

FAC MAN June 2025 Dow, Tom Poole College of Management
Accounting

Campus Box 8113
tcdow@ncsu.edu

FAC CNR June 2026 Lavoine, Nathalie College of Natural Resources
Forest Biomaterials

Campus Box 8005
9195133235
nmlavoin@ncsu.edu

FAC SCIENCES June 2027 Colmenarejo, Laura College of Sciences
Mathematics

Campus Box 8205
lcolmen@ncsu.edu

FAC TEX June 2027 Jin, Byoungho Wilson College of Textiles
Textile & Apparel, Technology and Management

Campus Box 8301
55977
bejin@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info
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FAC CVM June 2027 Crespo, Rocio College of Veterinary Medicine
Population Health & Pathobi

Campus Box 8401
9195136254
rcrespo@ncsu.edu

FSEN June 2025 Daley, Dennis College of Humanities & Social Sciences
Public & International Affair

Campus Box 8102
9195153740
dennis_daley@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2025 Almond, Glen College of Veterinary Medicine
Population Health & Pathobiology

Campus Box 8401
9195136370
gwalmond@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2027 Kim, Sung Woo College of Agriculture & Life Sciences
Animal Science

Campus Box 7621
9195131494
skim22@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2026 Clark, Aaron College of Education
Sci, Tech, Engr & Math (STEM)

Campus Box 7801
9195156900
aclark@ncsu.edu

GRAD Not Occupied

GRAD Not Occupied

UDGR Not Occupied

STU Not Occupied

XO No End Bustle, Michael Office of Global Engagement
Global Training Initiative

Campus Box 7573
9195130105
michael_bustle@ncsu.edu

XO No End James, Elizabeth Office of Global Engagement
Internat'l Scholar

Campus Box 7222
eajames2@ncsu.edu

XO No End Cassidy, Sean Division of Academic & Student Affairs
University Honors and Scholars

Campus Box 7316
9195133984
smcassid@ncsu.edu
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XO No End Peck, Leah Office of Global Engagement
Faculty Engagement

Campus Box 7112
lpeck2@ncsu.edu

XO No End Conger, Amy Office of Global Engagement
Global Engagement

Campus Box 7112
ajconge2@ncsu.edu

XONV Not Occupied

XONV Not Occupied

XONV No End Hardenbrook, Hayley Graduate School
Graduate School-Dean's Office

Campus Box 7102
hdharden@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info
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